MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Transparency (%)

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Contrast ratio

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Input connectors

Output connectors

Response time (ms)

Max. power consumption (W)

Power supply

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Work environment

Work environment

Color depth
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TRANSPARENT OLED 55"

55

OLED

FullHD

38

1920x1080

1209.6

680.4

150000:1

16:9

600

178/178

1xUSB + 1xHDMI + 1xDP + 2xRS232

1xRS232

1(GtG)

90

AC 100-240V 50Hz

1225,5

765

11.8

20

75

Humidity: 20%-80%

Temperature: 0°C - 40°C

10bit(R), 1.07 bilion colors
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Unit life span (h) 30000

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Revolutionize the way you present content with our 55” Transparent OLED Touch Display. Featuring state-of-the-art OLED technology, this screen
delivers vivid colors, deep blacks, and exceptional clarity - all on a transparent panel that blends seamlessly into any environment.

Equipped with a full touchscreen interface supporting up to 20 simultaneous touch points, it’s perfect for creating interactive, immersive installations in
event spaces, conference rooms, museums, and more.

With 38% transparency, sleek 6.6 mm design, and flexible mounting options, this display doesn’t just show content - it becomes part of the space.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/transparent/2114-transparent-oled-55.html
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